





BREAKING BARRIERS, BUILDING BRIDGES









2025 SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

49TH ANNUAL CALIFORNIA PRESERVATION CONFERENCE

SACRAMENTO CONVENTION CENTER MAY 7 - 10, 2025



2025 CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP OPPOR	TUNITIES	Gable \$20,000	Keystone \$10,000	Capital \$5,000	Pillar \$2,500	Foundation \$1,500	Non-Profit \$500
Event Benefits				BEST VALUE			
Recognition as a sponsor of BOTH the Califor Conference, and the California Preservation Aw		X	Х	×	-	-	-
Tickets to the Annual Conference		24	12	6	4	2	1
	Opening	24	12	6	4	2	
Tickets to the conference receptions and networking opportunities.	President's Circle	12	6	4	2	1	Pick one
	Awards Reception	24	12	6	-	-	
Connecting with your Clients. I	Marketing Bene	fits					
Listing on Conference event website page, linked to your company or organizational website (175,000+ page views per year) Listing on CPF Sponsors page for one year, linked to your company		Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name
or organizational website. Sponsor slide at Conference events, including online programs with company name and/or lo	= = =	Exclusive slide	Exclusive slide	Logo	Logo	Name	Logo
Printed California Preservation Awards Prog advertisement opportunities.	ram Book	Full-page color ad	Full-page color ad	Half-page color ad	-	-	-
Complimentary exhibit table in conference co	enter.	Х	Х	Х	Х	Discounted	Discounted
Opportunity to broadcast a pre-recorded vic minute video or promo showcased during Conapproval).		Х	Х	-	-	-	-
Conference app benefits - Advertisement and sponsorship opportunities with the Conference company or organization website.		Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name
Opt-In attendee list. Sponsors at this level car conference and awards attendees who agree to address.		X	Х	Х	-	-	-
Inclusion on all event email announcements (15,000+ mailing list), plus group post to social media feeds: Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn, & Twitter (10,000+ social media followers).		Logo + link	Logo + link	Logo + link	Name + Link	Name + Link	Name + Link
Access to AIA and AICP Appro	ved Continuing	Education	on Progra	ams			
Complimentary continuing education units. included, AICP & ASLA CEU's approved.	AIA reporting	Х	Х	Х	-	-	-
Become a Member of California	a's Most Influer	ntial Stat	ewide P	reservat	ion Orga	nization	
One year membership included at the following	ng levels	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1000	\$500	\$250	\$100
Online Professional Directory Listing (include web link, firm name, contact information)	98	Logo, description	Logo, description	Logo	Firm name	Firm name	-

Show your support for historic preservation while reaching your clients.

Platinum Transparency **2024**

Candid.

For more information and to commit online, visit our website: **californiapreservation.org/conference sponsor** or call us at 415-495-0349.

Can't decide which sponsorship opportunity is right for you? Let us help you explore your options!



101 The Embarcadero, Suite 120 San Francisco, CA 94105 415-495-0349

cpf@californiapreservation.org

CALIFORNIA PRESERVATION CONFERENCE



Thank you for supporting the California Preservation Conference

Your sponsorship highlights your commitment to protecting and preserving our shared heritage. All proceeds from the California Preservation Conference support the California Preservation Foundation's statewide education and advocacy.

2025 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Company/Affiliation			Website	/URL
Billing Address				
City			State	Zip Code
Contact Name			E Mail	
Phone			Fax	
Signature			Date	
SPONSORS	HIP LI	EVEL		
CALIEODNIA DDESI	ERVATION (ONEEDENCE &	DONEODEUI	
□ \$20,000 Gable	ERVAIION	\$5,000 Capital	PONSOKSHII	\$1,500 Foundation
□ \$10,000 Keystone		\$2,500 Capital \$2,500 Pillar		\$500 Non-profit
Are you interested Consider our Annua Annual Sponsors rece Conference, and at o	al Sponsorsi eive marketing	nip Program. gexposure and be	nefits at the Cal	ifornia Preservation Awards, Annual
Consider our Annual Annual Sponsors rece	al Sponsorsi eive marketing ur workshops about becom	nip Program. If exposure and be and all online progring an Annual Spo	nefits at the Cal grams througho onsor, contact C	fornia Preservation Awards, Annual ut the year.
Annual Sponsors rece Conference, and at o	al Sponsorsi eive marketing ur workshops about becom	nip Program. If exposure and be and all online progring an Annual Spo	nefits at the Cal grams througho onsor, contact C	ifornia Preservation Awards, Annual ut the year. indy Heitzman at Questions? For more information, contact Cindy Heitzman
Annual Sponsors rece Conference, and at o For more information Cindy@californiapres	al Sponsorsi eive marketing ur workshops about becom ervation.org c	nip Program. I exposure and be and all online progring an Annual Sport 415.495.0349, ex	nefits at the Cal grams througho onsor, contact C	ifornia Preservation Awards, Annual ut the year. indy Heitzman at Questions?
Annual Sponsors rece Conference, and at o For more information Cindy@californiapres PAYMENT A 50% deposit is due with this form	al Sponsorsi eive marketing ur workshops about becom ervation.org c	nip Program. If exposure and be and all online progring an Annual Sport 415.495.0349, example and by APRIL 15, 2025	nefits at the Cal grams througho onsor, contact C	ifornia Preservation Awards, Annual ut the year. indy Heitzman at Questions? For more information, contact Cindy Heitzman 415.495.0349, ext 203
Annual Sponsors rece Conference, and at o For more information Cindy@californiapres PAYMENT A 50% deposit is due with this form	al Sponsorsi eive marketing ur workshops about becom ervation.org c	nip Program. If exposure and be and all online programs ing an Annual Sport 415.495.0349, expanded by APRIL 15, 2025	nefits at the Cal grams througho onsor, contact C xt 203.	ifornia Preservation Awards, Annual ut the year. indy Heitzman at Questions? For more information, contact Cindy Heitzman 415.495.0349, ext 203 Cindy@californiapreservation.org Please include a copy of this form with payment.
Annual Sponsors rece Conference, and at o For more information Cindy@californiapres PAYMENT A 50% deposit is due with this form Check Enclosed	al Sponsorsi eive marketing ur workshops about becom ervation.org c	nip Program. If exposure and be and all online programs ing an Annual Sport 415.495.0349, expanded by APRIL 15, 2025	nefits at the Caligrams throughounsor, contact Coxt 203.	ifornia Preservation Awards, Annual ut the year. indy Heitzman at Questions? For more information, contact Cindy Heitzman 415.495.0349, ext 203 Cindy@californiapreservation.org Please include a copy of this form with payment. Mail to: California Preservation Foundation